STATE COUNTY

CODE

CENTRAL FEDERAL ORDER NO. 032
PRODUCER MILK BY STATE AND COUNTY

CODE

DECEMBER 2021

NUMBER OF
PRODUCERS
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123
999
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001
005
027
035
041
049
051
077
079
085
105
113
119
135
139
157
159
163
173
179
189
195
999

005
011
013
017
019
023
037
043
045
051
055
061
065
067
089
097
099
101
103
105
111

RESTRICTED

LARIMER
MORGAN
WELD
RESTRICTED

TOTAL
RESTRICTED

ADAMS

BOND
CLINTON
CUMBERLAND
DOUGLAS
EFFINGHAM
FAYETTE
JACKSON
JASPER

JO DAVIESS
LIVINGSTON
MCLEAN
MADISON
MONTGOMERY
MOULTRIE
RANDOLPH
RICHLAND
ST CLAIR
SHELBY
TAZEWELL
WASHINGTON
WHITESIDE
RESTRICTED

TOTAL

ALLAMAKEE
BENTON
BLACK HAWK
BREMER
BUCHANAN
BUTLER
CHICKASAW
CLAYTON
CLINTON
DAVIS
DELAWARE
DUBUQUE
FAYETTE
FLOYD
HOWARD
JACKSON
JASPER
JEFFERSON
JOHNSON
JONES
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(POUNDS)

23,899,584
96,582,299

268,908,968

29,017,634

418,408,485

2,074,834
1,331,681
18,714,461
1,071,381
1,131,507
4,090,297
1,308,232
1,437,424
2,955,807
412,348
1,235,808
10,831,693
2,427,438
453,496
308,846
965,215
2,498,555
1,263,175
1,459,738
1,204,802
7,559,355
1,043,149
6,623,823

72,403,065

7,014,059
9,430,107
434,493
1,054,118
579,045
1,794,762
1,003,596
8,728,881
7,394,494
442,076
8,367,203
16,651,360
5,065,618
1,099,091
615,051
3,296,606
904,908
13,422
299,558
705,945
513,577
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PRODUCER
MILK

MINNESOTA
MINNESOTA
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29
29
29
29
29
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29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29

31
31
31
31
31
31

113
119
131
141
143
151
163
165
167
177
183
191
999

005
027
043
075
093
103
113
115
117
131
155
173
187
191
201
999

081
101
105
117
133
999

003
031
039
051
067
071
079
103
115
117
135
141
151
157
199
229
999

003
027
067
095
107
109

LINN

LYON
MITCHELL
O'BRIEN
OSCEOQOLA
POCAHONTAS
SCOTT
SHELBY
SIOUX

VAN BUREN
WASHINGTON
WINNESHIEK
RESTRICTED

TOTAL

ATCHISON
CLAY
DONIPHAN
HAMILTON
KEARNY
LEAVENWORTH
MCPHERSON
MARION
MARSHALL
NEMAHA
RENO
SEDGWICK
STANTON
SUMNER
WASHINGTON
RESTRICTED

TOTAL

LINCOLN
MURRAY
NOBLES
PIPESTONE
ROCK
RESTRICTED

TOTAL

ANDREW
CAPE GIRARDEAU
CEDAR

COLE
DOUGLAS
FRANKLIN
GRUNDY
KNOX

LINN
LIVINGSTON
MONITEAU
MORGAN
OSAGE
PERRY
SCOTLAND
WRIGHT
RESTRICTED

TOTAL

ANTELOPE
CEDAR
GAGE
JEFFERSON
KNOX
LANCASTER
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(POUNDS)
294,002

13,279,703

740,952

21,949,620

175,932
2,522,229
647,069

16,793,617
35,332,186

797,938
566,673
5,973,548

27,814,420
202,295,859

62,521
104,059
370,359

23,486,251

743,980
287,271
85,453
247,421
1,185,757
9,553,363
938,508
753,184
5,270,780
271,503
9,485,608

31,685,369
84,531,387

55,507
231,300
7,534,565
1,333,493
4,493,013
536,458

14,184,336

246,342
2,141,063
155,751
659,917
126,800
3,299,528
559,523
441,499
696,617
414,874
959,133
1,825,317
595,547
1,123,551
3,192,350
387,656

11,042,033
27,867,501

8,431,981
2,615,280
336,255
4,215,339
254,306
828,355
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PRODUCER
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OKLAHOMA
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OKLAHOMA

OREGON

SOUTH
SOUTH
SOUTH
SOUTH
SOUTH
SOUTH
SOUTH
SOUTH
SOUTH
SOUTH
SOUTH

TEXAS
TEXAS
TEXAS
TEXAS
TEXAS
TEXAS

WISCON
WISCON
WISCON
WISCON
WISCON
WISCON
WISCON
WISCON

WYOMIN

DAKOTA
DAKOTA
DAKOTA
DAKOTA
DAKOTA
DAKOTA
DAKOTA
DAKOTA
DAKOTA
DAKOTA
DAKOTA

SIN
SIN
SIN
SIN
SIN
SIN
SIN
SIN

G

31
31
31
31
31
31

35
35

40
40
40
40
40
40

41

46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46

48
48
48
48
48
48

55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55

56

139
147
159
177
179
999

009
041

051
081
093
097
119
999

999

011
023
035
043
067
083
087
099
125
127
999

017
111
205
279
341
999

023
043
049
055
065
105
127
999

999

PIERCE
RICHARDSON
SEWARD
WASHINGTON
WAYNE
RESTRICTED

TOTAL

CURRY
ROOSEVELT

TOTAL

GRADY
LINCOLN
MAJOR
MAYES
PAYNE
RESTRICTED

TOTAL
RESTRICTED

BROOKINGS
CHARLES MIX
DAVISON
DOUGLAS
HUTCHINSON
LINCOLN
MCCOOK
MINNEHAHA
TURNER
UNION
RESTRICTED

TOTAL

BAILEY
DALLAM
HARTLEY
LAMB
MOORE
RESTRICTED

TOTAL

CRAWFORD
GRANT

IOWA
JEFFERSON
LAFAYETTE
ROCK
WALWORTH
RESTRICTED

TOTAL
RESTRICTED

RESTRICTED TOTAL
ORDER 032 TOTAL
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242
1,612

(POUNDS)

33,482
474,787
888,061

1,114,280
1,347,327
46,637,969

67,177,422

75,901,611
25,264,432

101,166,043

17,393,915
775,257
433,978
191,441
624,656

16,464,330

35,883,577

8,867,788
164,163
189,893

21,678
182,504
515,425
261,333

7,924,510

1,702,580
960,626

5,156,693

25,947,193

4,788,616
20,190,080
57,725,730
13,775,130
24,363,480
17,355,141

138,198,177

722,460
9,896,474
252,606
65,480
2,848,314
152,924
72,631
2,555,054

16,565,943

213,863,331

1,223,603,395



